Table 4. Male approaches to three female types
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H. pachinus males
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No. of approaches to:

H. pachinus female
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Males
P53
P54
P55
P56
P57
P58
P59
P60
P61
P62
P63
P64
P65
P66
P67
P68
P69
P70
P71
P72
P73
P74
P75
P76

Total




